Video | AUTODOME 100 Series Analog Fixed Camera
AUTODOME 100 Series Analog Fixed
Camera
u 540 TVL fixed dome series
u Color and day/night camera options
u Available with 2.7–13.5 mm or 5–50 mm lens
u Coax/UTP transmission standard on all models

    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
7 | AUTODOME 100 Series Analog Fixed Camera
Ordering information
VG5-161-CT0 AUTODOME 100 Series Color NTSC In-ceil-
ing Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 2.7-13.5 mm color CCD NTSC camera,
in-ceiling housing with a tinted polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-161-CT0
VG5-163-CT0 AUTODOME 100 Series Color NTSC In-ceil-
ing Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 5-50 mm color CCD NTSC camera, in-
ceiling housing with a tinted polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-163-CT0
VG5-161-PT0 AUTODOME 100 Series Color NTSC Indoor
Pendant Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 2.7-13.5 mm color CCD NTSC camera,
indoor pendant housing with a tinted acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-161-PT0
VG5-163-PT0 AUTODOME 100 Series Color NTSC Indoor
Pendant Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 5-50 mm color CCD NTSC camera,
indoor pendant housing with a tinted acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-163-PT0
VG5-162-EC0 AUTODOME 100 Series Day/Night NTSC
Outdoor Pendant Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 2.7-13.5 mm day/night CCD NTSC
camera, outdoor pendant housing with a clear acrylic
bubble
Order number VG5-162-EC0
VG5-164-EC0 AUTODOME 100 Series Day/Night NTSC
Outdoor Pendant Camera
Analog 1/3-inch 5-50 mm day/night CCD NTSC camera,
outdoor pendant housing with a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-164-EC0